
Routes are Subject to Change! 
 ROUTE 2 PM _ JR/SR HIGH      _   BUS #2        _ 08/22/2023 
                               
1. 2:37      204 HILL 
2.               VALLEY & HILL 
3. 2:40      GILMAN & VALLEY 
4.               LAFAYETTE & GILMAN 
5. 2:42      215 LAFAYETTE 
6.               126 MAPLE 
7. 2:46      STILLWELL & CROSS 
8.               STILLWELL & CENTER 
9. 2:48      CENTER & LONG 
10.               169 LONG 
11. 2:51      1104 FELTERS 
12.               RONALD & BEST 
13. 2:56      3717 FAIRVIEW 
14.               4043 FAIRVIEW 
15.  3:00     3998 McARTHUR 
16.               4121 McARTHUR 
17. 3:05      265 SUTTON 
18.               4357 E MICHIGAN                 (dr on vista) 
19. 3:10       SUTTON & CLARKWAY 
20.                  
 
 


